
Escuela Normal de Educación Preescolar
Ciclo escolar 2024-2025

COLEGIADO DE CUARTO

Hora Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45
DIANA ELIZABETH CERDA

OROCIO
DOLORES PATRICIA SEGOVIA

GOMEZ
EDITH ARACELI MARTINEZ

SILVA
HECTOR HOMERO DE LA

ROSA FUENTES
JUAN MANUEL MARTINEZ

MUZA
MARCO ANTONIO VALDES

MOLINA
RAMIRO GARCIA ELIAS
ROSA VELIA DEL RIO

TIJERINA
ROXANA JANET SANCHEZ

SUAREZ
YIXIE KARELIA LAGUNA

MONTAÑEZ

ENEP-CEO-F-01
V00/102017


